JJC IR Series Remote Control



The JJC IR-C2 Wireless Remote Control (Infrared) is for use with CANON EOS series and PowerShot series camera with inbuilt infrared receiver. It acts as a wireless shutter release capable of instantly triggering the shutter without disturbing the camera, up to a distance of approximately 8meters in front of the camera. It is recommended for taking pictures of subjects that are difficult to approach, or to minimize vibration for close-ups and time exposure.

Mode: IR-C2

Dimensions: 75mm x 42mm x 11.15mm

Weight: 16.5g

Working Distance: 1cm-8meters

Battery: CR2032

JJC IR-C2 replaces CANON RC-1 & RC-6.

Compatible Canon DSLR/SLR Cameras (uses upper controls only)

ompatible dation believed to dation as the point of the string,					
	550D	500D	450D	400D	
Digital SLR	350D	300D	Rebel XSi	Rebel T1i	
	Rebel T2	Rebel XT	Rebel XTi	Rebel T2i	
	ELAN	10	30	33	
Film SLR	50	55	100	300v	
FIIIII SEK	300x	3000v QD	Rebel K2	Rebel T1 Date	
	Rebel T2 Date	Kiss III	Kiss III L	A10	
APS SLR	EOX IX				

Compatible Canon Power Shot Cameras (uses lower controls only)

	Pro 1	G6	G5	G3	
Power Shot	G2	G1	S1 IS	S70*	
	S60*		Pro 90 IS		

^{*}Shutter release function only



The JJC IR-N2 Wireless Remote Control (Infrared) is for use with NIKON D series camera with inbuilt infrared receiver. It acts as a wireless shutter release capable of instantly triggering the shutter without disturbing the camera, up to a distance of approximately 10meters in front of the camera. It is recommended for taking pictures of subjects that are difficult to approach, or to minimize vibration for close-ups and time exposure. The IR-N2 supports the bulb exposure camera setting making it a worthwhile accessory for shooting long time exposures for low-light photography or unusual daylight effects.

Mode: IR-N2

Dimensions: 75mm x 42mm x 11.15mm

Weight: 16.5g

Working Distance: 1cm-10meters

Battery: CR2032

JJC IR-N2 replaces NIKON ML-L3.

Compatible with NIKON Cameras

	D7000	D5100	D5000	D3000
D series	D90	D80	D70s	D70
	D60	D50	D40x	D40
Coolpix	P7100	P7000	P6000	



The JJC IR-S1 Wireless Remote Control (Infrared) is for use with SONY Alpha series and Nex series camera with inbuilt infrared receiver. It acts as a wireless shutter release capable of instantly triggering the shutter without disturbing the camera, up to a distance of approximately 8meters in front of the camera. It is recommended for taking pictures of subjects that are difficult to approach, or to minimize vibration for close-ups and time exposure.

Mode: IR-S1

Dimensions: 75mm x 42mm x 11.15mm

Weight: 16.5g

Working Distance: 1cm-10meters

Battery: CR2032

JJC IR-S1 replaces SONY RMT-DSLR1.

Compatible with Sony Cameras

	A230	A290	A330	A380	
	A390	A450	A500	A550	
Digital SLR	A560	A580	A700	A850	
	A900	A33	A55	NEX5	
	Other cameras working with Sony RMT-DSLR1 infrared remote control				



The JJC IR-P1 Wireless Remote Control (Infrared) is for use with PENTAX K series and Optio series camera with inbuilt infrared receiver. It acts as a wireless shutter release capable of instantly triggering the shutter without disturbing the camera, up to a distance of approximately 8meters in front of the camera. It is recommended for taking pictures of subjects that are difficult to approach, or to minimize vibration for close-ups and time exposure.

Mode: IR-P1

Dimensions: 75mm x 42mm x 11.15mm

Weight: 16.5g

Working Distance: 1cm-8meters

Battery: CR2032

JJC IR-P1 replaces PENTAX REMOTE CONTROL E/F/WP

Compatible with PENTAX / SAMSUNG cameras

	Pentax K series						
Kx	Kr	K7	K5	645D	K110D		
K100D	K10D	K100 Supper	K200D	K20D	*ist D		
*ist DS2	*ist DL2	*ist DL	*ist DS				
	Pentax Optio series						
WG-1	W90	i10	S1	S	S5n		
	S4	S4i	S5i	S6	S7		
430	450	550	750z	S50	S40		
SV	330	A10	A20	A30			
	SAMSUNG GX series						
GX-1L	GX-1S	GX-10	GX-20				



The JJC IR-O1 Wireless Remote Control (Infrared) is for use with OLYMPUS E series and PEN series camera with inbuilt infrared receiver. It acts as a wireless shutter release capable of instantly triggering the shutter without disturbing the camera, up to a distance of approximately 8meters in front of the camera. It is recommended for taking pictures of subjects that are difficult to approach, or to minimize vibration for close-ups and time exposure.

Mode: IR-O1

Dimensions: 75mm x 42mm x 11.15mm

Weight: 16.5g

Working Distance: 1cm-8meters

Battery: CR2032

JJC IR-O1 replaces OLYMPUS RM-1/RM-2

Compatible with OLYMPUS E system cameras

	E3	E5	E30	E300		
	E330	E400	E410	E500		
Digital SLR	E510	E520	E620			
	Other cameras working with OLYMPUS RM-1,RM-2 infrared remote control					



The JJC IR-X1 Wireless Remote Control (Infrared) is for use with SAMSUNG camera with inbuilt infrared receiver. It acts as a wireless shutter release capable of instantly triggering the shutter without disturbing the camera, up to a distance of approximately 8meters in front of the camera. It is recommended for taking pictures of subjects that are difficult to approach, or to minimize vibration for close-ups and time exposure.

Mode: IR-X1

Dimensions: 75mm x 42mm x 11.15mm

Weight: 16.5g

Working Distance: 1cm-8meters

Battery: CR2032

JJC IR-X1 replaces SAMSUNG SRC-A1/A3/A5

Compatible with SAMSUNG cameras

NV10	NV11	NV15	NV20
NI) /20	NI) /40	NV400LID	NIV/O4LID
NV30	NV40	NV100HD	NV24HD
NV7 OPS	NV8	WB500	WB550
1447 01 0	1440	VVD000	VVD000



The JJC IR-U1 Wireless Remote Control (Infrared) is for use with CANON, NIKON, PENTAX, SAMSUNG, SONY, OLYMPUS camera with inbuilt infrared receiver. It acts as a wireless shutter release capable of instantly triggering the shutter without disturbing the camera, up to a distance of approximately 8meters in front of the camera. It is recommended for taking pictures of subjects that are difficult to approach, or to minimize vibration for close-ups and time exposure.

Mode: IR-U1

Dimensions: 75mm x 42mm x 11.15mm

Weight: 16.5g

Working Distance: 1cm-10meters

Battery: CR2032

JJC IR-U1 replaces CANON RC-1 & RC-6, NIKON ML-L3, OLYMPUS RM-1,RM-2,

PENTAX REMOTE E,F,WP, SONY RMT-DSLR1, SAMSUNG SRC-A1,A3,A5.

C1,C2 buttons for Canon EOS series camera

EOS 300D	EOS 350D	EOS 400D	EOS 450D
EOS 550D	EOS 600D	EOS 60D	EOS 7D
EOS 500D	EOS 5D Mark II	EOS Rebel T1i	EOS Rebel T3i
EOS Rebel XSi	Digital Rebel T1	EOS Digital Rebel	EOS Rebel T2i
EOS Rebel T2	Digital Rebel XT	Digital Rebel XTi	

A button for SAMSUNG PointShot camera

NV10	NV11	NV15	NV20	NV30	NV40
NV100HD	NV24HD	NV7 OPS	NV8	WB500	WB550
EX1	TL500				

P button for Pentax K series and Samsung GX series camera

	Pentax K series						
Kx	Kr	K7	K5	645D	K110D		
K100D	K10D	K100 Supper	K200D	K20D	*ist D		
*ist DS2	*ist DL2	*ist DL	*ist DS				
	Pentax Optio series						
WG-1	W90	i10	S1	S	S5n		
	S4	S4i	S5i	S6	S7		
430	450	550	750z	S50	S40		
SV	330	A10	A20	A30			
	SAMSUNG GX series						
GX-1L	GX-1S	GX-10	GX-20				

O button for Olympus E system camera

E5	E3	E1	E30	E10	E20
E100 RS	E300	E330	E400	E410	E450
E510	E520	E620	E600	E-P1	E-P2

N button for Nikon D series camera

D40	D40x	D50	D60	D70	D70s
D80	D90	D3000	D5000	D5100	D7000

S1,S2 button for SONY Alpha and Nex sereies cameras

A230	A330	A380	A500	A550	A700
A850	A900	NEX 5	A290	A450	A390
A560	A580	A33	A55		

To replace the battery



JJC is a trademark of JJC Company
SONY is a trademark of SONY Company
NIKON is a trademark of NIKON Company
CANON is a trademark of CANON Company
PENTAX is a trademark of PENTAX Company
SAMSUNG is a trademark of SAMSUNG Company
OLYMPUS is a trademark of OLYMPUS Company